1/2/2020 KEMP, PETER & CHRISTINA

1/8/2020 HERBST, GARY & KATHERINE

1/14/2020 MEYER, RY

1/21/2020 BREHM, DIANNE & JOHN

MAUSSER, WILLIAM &

1/22/2020 ELIZABETH

1/27/2020 KRAMER, GARY & ANN KELLY

1/28/2020 BURKLE, GARY

1/28/2020 MESCHER, MATT

1/30/2020 AHMANN, DUANE & CRYSTAL

19087 LETA LN,
DURANGO

19948 DURANGO ROAD

22404 MUD LAKE ROAD

12458 COTTINGHAM
ROAD

11499 GUN CLUB ROAD

15846 LORE MOUND
ROAD

30512 DYERSVILLE EAST
ROAD, DYERSVILLE

20917 LANSING ROAD,
DYERSVILLE

609 W MAIN ST,
EPWORTH

LOT 1 SE NE SECTION 20 CENTER $20,000

LOT 2-1-5 W1/2 SW LOT 1-1-1 N1/2 NE
SW PT WEST OF SHERRILL RD, SECTION

29 PERU $16,000

LOT 2 W PT GOVERNMENT LOT 3 & LOT

2 NW SE SECTION 10 PERU $18,000

LOT 4 SE & E1/2 SW SECTION 36

CENTER $20,000

LOT 1-3 SE NW, LOT 1-2 NE SW

SECTION 2 TAYLOR $3,000

LOT 19 KEN HARTIG SUB #2 SECTION 13

CENTER $15,000

LOT 2 W1/2 NW SECTION 33 NEW
WINE

LOT 1 TRINITY ACRES SECTION 27 NEW
WINE

LOT 2 GERTRUDE URBAIN ACRES PLAT 2

SECTION 36 DODGE $300,000

S75

EXEMPT

$50

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

$50

$50

$50

$150

DECK AND FOUR SEASONS
ROOM

30 X 60 MACHINE SHED

20 X 20 LEAN-TO & NEW
ROOF ON EXISTING SHED

60 X 120 AGRICULTURAL
BUILDING

8 X 20 STORAGE SHED & 8 X

20 GREENHOUSE

26 X 28 DETACHED GARAGE

TEMPORARY BANNERS

TEMPORARY BANNERS

SFH

7661-20-001

7666-20-006

7662-20-002

7667-20-007

7653-19-174

7668-20-008

7664-20-004

7665-20-005

7669-20-009

09-20-200-007

06-29-301-003

06-10-426-003

09-36-400-004

13-02-326-001

09-136-303-006

07-33-100-001

07-27-200-007

12-36-251-003

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

YES



